
Prices include delivery on orders over £150480

EXTENDING BELT & WATER FILLED BARRIERS

WALL MOUNTED BELT BARRIERS

The housing is made from steel for a strong rigid body. While the retractable belt is heavy duty nylon that won’t 
fray or break. The choice of 4 colours: black, yellow, red or polished chrome will complement your decor, or 
simply contrast if required, to alert all footfall of its presence. The barrier is ideal for all hallways, warehouse 
aisles, doorways in offices, hospitals and public buildings where a receiver clip can also be mounted       to create a 
temporary barrier, as and when required.

Dims H x W mm 
800 x 1040 
801 x 1040

Colour 
Red 

White

PRICE 
 £80.16  
 £80.16 

REF 
361.34.453 
361.36.154

WATER FILLED BARRIERS
Weighing just 5kg when empty, these water 
filled barriers can be easily and effortlessly 
positioned on construction sites to aid with 
crowd control or to create a safe pedestrian 
walkway. The red and white reflective panels 
ensure these barriers stand out to stop 
serious accidents occurring.

• Designed to be secure and completely anti-trip. 
• 'S' clip connection for quick  

and simple deployment. 
• Capacity 27.5kg. 
• Stackable for easy storage. 
• Anti over fill feature. 
• Manufactured from HDPE. 
• Position back to back to cover  

manhole covers and holes.

Our expert says

Really  
easy to 

move when 
empty!

CHEVRON BELT OPTIONS

MESSAGED BELT OPTIONS

Please choose which chevron or messaged 
belt is required and specify on order.

• Quickly and easily extended and retracted. 
• Belt depth: 50mm. 
• Choice of 4 lengths. 
• Chevron belt or messaged belt (see 

illustration for choice). 
• Sold in packs of 2.

CHEVRON BELT
Belt length mm 

2300 
3000 
3900 
4600

Housing size H x W x D mm 
120 x 114 x 90 
120 x 114 x 90 

130 x 114 x 100 
130 x 114 x 100

REF 
WMBB23CH 
WMBB30CH 
WMBB39CH 
WMBB46CH

PRICE (2 pk) 
 £84.48  
 £94.89  
 £110.51  
 £117.43 

MESSAGED BELT
REF 

WMBB23ME 
WMBB30ME 
WMBB39ME 
WMBB46ME

PRICE (2 pk) 
 £98.30  

 £105.31  
 £131.25  
 £145.15 

Rapid  
set up! 
Gone in 

seconds!
Our expert says


