EXTENDING BELT & WATER FILLED BARRIERS



WALL MOUNTED BELT BARRIERS

The housing is made from steel for a strong rigid body. While the retractable belt is heavy duty nylon that won't fray or break. The choice of 4 colours: black, yellow, red or polished chrome will complement your decor, or simply contrast if required, to alert all footfall of its presence. The barrier is ideal for all hallways, warehouse aisles, doorways in offices, hospitals and public buildings where a receiver clip can also be mounted to create a temporary barrier, as and when required.



seconds!

· Quickly and easily extended and retracted.

- · Chevron belt or messaged belt (see illustration for choice).

CHEVRON BELT OPTIONS



MESSAGED BELT OPTIONS

CLEANING IN PROGRESS

CAUTION - DO NOT ENTER

DANGER - FORKLIFT TRUCKS

DANGER - KEEP OUT

AUTHORISED ACCESS ONLY

DANGER - KEEP OUT

AUTHORISED ACCESS ONLY

NO ENTRY

MESSAGED BELT

Please choose which chevron or messaged belt is required and specify on order.

CHEVRON BELT

Belt length mm	Housing size H x W x D mm	REF	PRICE (2 pk)	REF	PRICE (2 pk)
2300	120 x 114 x 90	WMBB23CH	£84.48	WMBB23ME	£98.30
3000	120 x 114 x 90	WMBB30CH	£94.89	WMBB30ME	£105.31
3900	130 x 114 x 100	WMBB39CH	£110.51	WMBB39ME	£131.25
4600	130 x 114 x 100	WMBB46CH	£117.43	WMBB46ME	£145.15
		•			



WATER FILLED BARRIERS

Weighing just 5kg when empty, these water filled barriers can be easily and effortlessly positioned on construction sites to aid with crowd control or to create a safe pedestrian walkway. The red and white reflective panels ensure these barriers stand out to stop serious accidents occurring.

- - Really Our expert says easy to move when empty!

Designed to be secure and completely anti-trip.

• 'S' clip connection for quick and simple deployment.

· Stackable for easy storage.

· Manufactured from HDPE.

· Position back to back to cover

manhole covers and holes.

· Capacity 27.5kg.

· Anti over fill feature.



REF	Dims H x W mm	Colour	PRICE
361.34.453	800 x 1040	Red	£80.16
361.36.154	801 x 1040	White	£80.16